OMbITHLIN 3aBoA

MLAFP O

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIU C NEPEOHEN CTOMKON
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

ﬂEEEEEEEEEé

EEses

182100, MNckoBckas o6n., 1. Benukue Jyku, yn. Foronsa 4.5, 3AO “OnbiTHbIV 3aBog, "MukpoH”
Ten: (81153) 9-29-78, 9-07-85, 9-05-65, dakc: (81153) 9-29-86
e-mail: market@ozm.ru, URL: www.ozm.ru




MLIa<PoOH]

ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMW - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIW C NEPEOHEN CTOMKON
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

111

I~
I~
I~

™~

15/

N
~
N

o0 06 6

90x3200
Ml
"

182100, MNckoBckas obn., r. Benukue Jykn, yn. lNoronsa g.5, 3A0 “OnbiTHbI 3aBoA "MUKPOH”
Ten: (81153) 9-29-78, 9-07-85, 9-05-65, dakc: (81153) 9-29-86
e-mail: market@ozm.ru, URL: www.ozm.ru




SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUI - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS =T

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIUA C NEPEOHEN CTOUKON LI PI|H Kof - Part No.
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

CTOWKA 90 30 | 90 |1000 LA00-0901000
UPRIGHT 90 e 30 | 90 | 1100 LA00-0901100

30 | 90 | 1200 LA00-0901200
30 | 90 | 1300 LA00-0901300
30 | 90 | 1400 LA00-0901400
30 | 90 | 1500 LA00-0901500
MO 30 | 90 | 1600 LA00-0901600
" 30 | 90 | 1700 LA00-0901700
30 | 90 | 1800 LA00-0901800
30 | 90 | 1900 LA00-0901900

30 | 90 |2000 LA00-0902000
) 30 | 90 |2100 LA00-0902100
' 30 | 90 | 2200 LA00-0902200
30 | 90 | 2300 LA00-0902300
30 | 90 |2400 LA00-0902400
30 | 90 |2500 LA00-0902500
Hi I 30 | 90 |2600 LA00-0902600
n 30 | 90 |2700 LA00-0902700

30 | 90 |2800 LA00-0902800
30 | 90 |2900 LA00-0902900

30 | 90 |3000 LA00-0903000
30 | 90 |3100 LA00-0903100
30 | 90 |3200 LA00-0903200

30 | 90 |3300 LA00-0903300
. , ] 30 | 90 |3400 LA00-0903400
L A 30 | 90 |3500 LA00-0903500

=

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
BA3A 110 300 | 110 LB00-1100300
BASE 110 400 | 110 LB00-1100400

500 | 110 LB00-1100500
600 | 110 LB00-1100600
700 | 110 LB00-1100700
800 | 110 LB00-1100800

Screw-type support UB00-1100000 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

Onopa BuHTOBast UB00-1100000 - 2 wr. (BX0ANT
% B NOCTaBKy) /

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

CTSKKA OVNATOHATIBHAS 1200 e 1883 1588 tggg-]gggggg

DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 1200 1250 1500]  [U20-1201250
1330 1200|  LU50-1201330

r——=—"
| | BUHT M8X50 - 4 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) /

)
I ’\\\\ : Screw M8x50 - 4 pcs. (option)

| 1200
| R —— |
r——=—"
| (* I | raitka M8 - 4 wr. (oTaenbHbIN 3aka3) / 20
I I Nut M8 - 4 pcs. (option)
I\ |
L —_ — —
40
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING iRAL

182100, MNckoBckas 0bn., r. Benukue Jlykn, yn. lNoronsa g.5, 3A0 “OnbiTHbIV 3aBog "MUKpoH”
Ten: (81153) 9-29-78, 9-07-85, 9-05-65, dakc: (81153) 9-29-86
e-mail: market@ozm.ru, URL: www.ozm.ru



<P oH] SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUIA - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIW C NEPEOHENA CTOMKOM Ll p| H!| kom-PpartNo.
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT
CTEHKA 3AHAS BA30BASA 300 665 3001  LC00-3000665
BASE BACK PANEL 300 0 1000 3001 LC00-3001000
1250 300| LC00-3001250
1330 300| LCO00-3001330
L
H
—
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
665 300| LC01-3000665
g;g';%ﬁﬁﬁ';g? 300 e 1000 300| LC01-3001000
1250 300| LCO01-3001250
1330 300| LCO01-3001330
L
H
—
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
6 665 400 | LCO01-4000665
1000 400 | LCO01-4001000
g;g';%ﬁéﬂ':g? 400 1250 400 | LC01-4001250
1330 400 | LCO01-4001330
L
, H
—
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
665 400 | LCO1-4000665
MAHESb HVXKHSAS 110 e 1000 400 LC01-4001000
1250 400 | LCO01-4001250
LOWER PANEL 110 1330 400 | LCO01-4001330
/ &
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

182100, MNckoBckas obn., r. Benukue Jlykn, yn. lNoronsa g.5, 3A0 “OnbITHbI 3aBoA "MUKpoH”
Ten: (81153) 9-29-78, 9-07-85, 9-05-65, dakc: (81153) 9-29-86
e-mail: market@ozm.ru, URL: www.ozm.ru



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUI - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS <P oH)

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIUA C NEPEOHEN CTOUKON LIPI|H KOQ - Part No.
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

il 8 15[ v
FRONT UPRIGHT 6 \ﬂ\ 30 | 30 | 12000 LA02-0301200

30 | 30 | 1300 LA02-0301300
30 | 30 | 1400 LA02-0301400
30 | 30 | 1500 LA02-0301500
30 | 30 | 1600 LA02-0301600
30 | 30 | 1700 LA02-0301700
30 | 30 | 1800 LA02-0301800
30 | 30 | 1900 LA02-0301900

30 | 30 | 2000 LA02-0302000
H 30 | 30 | 2100 LA02-0302100
30 | 30 | 2200 LA02-0302200
30 | 30 | 2300 LA02-0302300
30 | 30 | 2400 LA02-0302400
30 30 | 30 | 2500 LA02-0302500

30 | 30 | 2600 LA02-0302600
I 30 | 30 | 2700 LA02-0302700
30 | 30 | 2800 LA02-0302800
LA02-0302900

30 | 30 | 3000 LA02-0303000
{ - 30 | 30 | 3100 LA02-0303100
~ 30 | 30 | 3200 LA02-0303200

30

VAVH
w
o
w
o
N
[(e]
o
o

30 | 30 | 3300 LA02-0303300
MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 30 | 30 | 3400 LA02-0303400
30 | 30 | 3500 LA02-0303500

CTOVIKA MEPEAHARA ANt BAHEPA 30X30, 3200 e 30 30 | 30 | 32007  LA06-0303200
FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER 30X30, 3200 \Jj"\
3200
30
o
Onopa BuHTOBas UB00-1100000 - 1wT. (BXOAMT
B nocTaBky) / e
Screw-type support LB00-1100000 - 1 pcs. —
(included in the complete set) g
&
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL He npeaycmatpuBaet npuMeHeHne AByXCTOPOHHUX KPOHLUTENHOB
Do not require a two-sided bracket
KPOHLLTEVH [|BYXCTOPOHHMI @ 200 TRt
TWO-SIDED BRACKET 500 LF01-0000500
600 LF01-0000600
700 LF01-0000700
800 LF01-0000800

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

182100, MNckoBckas obn., r. Benukue Jlykn, yn. lNoronsa g.5, 3A0 “OnbiTHbI 3aBog "MUKpOH”
Ten: (81153) 9-29-78, 9-07-85, 9-05-65, dakc: (81153) 9-29-86
e-mail: market@ozm.ru, URL: www.ozm.ru



<P oH] SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUIA - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIU C I'IEPE,EIHEI7I CTOUKOU L Pl H Kop - Part No.
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT
KPOHLUTENH ®PU3A YCUNEHHOMO LIEHTPANbHbIV m 288 ::Egg-ggggggg
CENTRAL BRACKET OF REINFORCED CANOPY 200 35000000
800 LF32-0000800
P
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHESb ®PU3A YCUNEHHOTO 70 oo 701 e proaees
PANEL OF REINFORCED CANOPY 70 1250 %o L L21-0701250
1330 70 LL51-0701330
2000 70 LL51-0702000
2500 70 LL51-0702500
2660 70 LL51-0702660
MOKPBbITUE - FINISHING RAL
665 300 LG00-3000665
gggf? @ 1000| 300 LG00-3001000
1250 300 LG00-3001250
1330| 300 LG00-3001330
665/ 400 LG00-4000665
1000| 400 LG00-4001000
1250 400 LG00-4001250
1330| 400 LG00-4001330
665| 500 LG00-5000665
1000| 500 LG00-5001000
1250 500 LG00-5001250
1330 500 LG00-5001330
665| 600 LG00-6000665
1000| 600 LG00-6001000
1250 600 LG00-6001250
1330 600 LG00-6001330
665| 700 LG00-7000665
1000| 700 LG00-7001000
1250 700 LG00-7001250
1330 700 LG00-7001330
665 800 LG00-8000665
1000| 800 LG00-8001000
1250 800 LG00-8001250
1330| 800 LG00-8001330
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

182100, MNckoBckas obn., r. Benukue Jlykn, yn. lNoronsa g.5, 3A0 “OnbITHbI 3aBoA "MUKpoH”
Ten: (81153) 9-29-78, 9-07-85, 9-05-65, dakc: (81153) 9-29-86
e-mail: market@ozm.ru, URL: www.ozm.ru



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

Ma<PoH]

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIW C NEPEOHEN CTOMKON

100

i
|

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

=
(=3
(=3

[

L P| H KOp - Part No.
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT
CTSDKKA BAHEPA BEPXHSASA 30X30 @ 188(5) tggg-ggggggg
BANNER UPPER BRACE ROD 30X30 1250 LU52-0301250
1330 LU52-0301330
2000 LU52-0302000
P R 2500 LU52-0302500
F———n : 2660 LU52-0302660
I | BUHT M6x40 - 2 W. (0TAenNbHbIN 3akas) /
) i
: : Screw M6x40 - 2 pcs. (option)
L — — d
r— — /"
: 4 : LaﬁtKSIGME;- 2 UJ(T. (c:‘me)anbM 3aka3) / L 30
ut M6 - 2 pcs. (option
L \O)T | pes- fop
L — — d
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHESb TOPLIEBASI CETYATAS! 1000x1665 1665 1000|  LH04-1001665
HEAD PANEL 1000x1665, WIRE MESH
ro T 1000
I I XomyT - 4 WwT. (BXOAMT B NocTaBky) /
: : Clamp - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
| R —
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
700 (1000 LH04-1000700
MAHEJb TOPLUEBAA CETYATAA 1000x700 @ ‘ 700
HEAD PANEL 1000x700, WIRE MESH
J
E i |
= = 1000
HH

182100, MNckoBckas obn., r. Benukue Jlykn, yn. lNoronsa g.5, 3A0 “OnbiTHbI 3aBog "MUKpOH”

Ten: (81153) 9-29-78, 9-07-85, 9-05-65, thakc: (81153) 9-29-86

e-mail: market@ozm.ru, URL: www.ozm.ru





